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Contact

Year & Group Course Coordinator Email ID
Number

BCA Programme Coordinator- Mr. Mohd. Haleem
Email Id: haleem@iul.ac.in Contact No.- +919452700202
BCA First Year Group-1 Mr. Tabrez Khan +919450463647 | tabrez@iul.ac.in
BCA First Year Group-2 Mr. Qazi Saeed Ahmad | +918707674215 | gsahmad@iul.ac.in
BCA First Year Group-3 Mr. Syed Mohd. Faisal | +918896400141 | smfaisal@iul.ac.in
BCA First Year Group-4 gﬁuhalb e +917752846666 | zhkhan@iul.ac.in
BCA First Year Group-5 Dr. Mohd. Waris Khan | +919044550355 | mwariskhan@iul.ac.in
BCA First Year Group-6 Dr. Ausaf Ahmad +919027789755 | ausaf@iul.ac.in
BCA Second Year Group-1 | Mr. Wasim Khan +919839926951 | wasimkh@jiul.ac.in
BCA Second Year Group-2 %}' a’;‘yan Slual +919889132196 | ayankhan@iul.ac.in
BCA Second Year Group-3 gﬁan e +919027759825 ankhan@jiul.ac.in
BCA Second Year Group-4 %;'Sri"hd' i +918808499511 | mamir@iul.ac.in
BCA Third Year Group-1 Dr. Mohammad Ishrat | +918604797322 | mdishrat@iul.ac.in
BCA Third Year Group-2 Mr. Anwar Bari +919897114874 | anwarbari@iul.ac.in
BCA Third Year Group-3 Mr. Arshad Ali +919453439316 | arshad@iul.ac.in

: Mr. Malik Shahzad s : A
BCA Third Year Group-4 \hmadlabal +919335678148 | mshigbal@iul.ac.in
BCA Third Year Group-5 Dr. Asif Khan +916392769570 | asifk@iul.ac.in
MCA Programme Coordinator- Dr. Mohd. Mugeem
Email Id: mugeem@iul.ac.in Contact No.- +919450022699
MCA First Year Group-1 gg'giudheer SaE 10044012807 | sudhcen@inliacin
MCA First Year Group-2 Dr. Tasneem Ahmed +919548443915 | tasneema@iul.ac.in
MCA Second Year Mrs. Nashra Javed +918604949379 | nashra@iul.ac.in
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Dr. Mohammad Faisal
Head
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